Semester 1

NAC344
NAC346

NAC348
NAC352
P342

Semester 2

NAC356
NAC358

NAC359
NAC362
NAC363

Semester 3

NAC432
NAC433

NAC436
NAC440
NAC444
NAC446

Program Length: Accelerated program completed in 1 year

Fundamentals of Nursing and Health Assessment
Accelerated Pathopharmacology 1

Nursing as a Profession

Adult Practicum I

Catholic Principle of Health Care Ethics
Total for Semester 1

Accelerated Pathopharmacology I1
Concepts of Chronic and Acute Adult Health

Adult Practicum II

Concepts of Maternal-Child Health

Maternal-Child Health Practicum
Total for Semester 2

Concepts of Community and Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing
Concepts of Community and Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing Practicum

Introduction to Evidence-Based Practice
Leadership in Nursing and Healthcare
Clinical Immersion
NCLEX Prep Course

Total for Semester 3
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