## **Accelerated BSN Curriculum**

## Program Length: Accelerated program completed in 1 year

Semester 1		Credits
NAC344	Fundamentals of Nursing and Health Assessment	6
NAC346	Accelerated Pathopharmacology I	4
NAC348	Nursing as a Profession	3
NAC352	Adult Practicum I	4
P342	Catholic Principle of Health Care Ethics	4
	Total for Semester 1	21
Semester 2		
NAC356	Accelerated Pathopharmacology II	4
NAC358	Concepts of Chronic and Acute Adult Health	6
NAC359	Adult Practicum II	4
NAC362	Concepts of Maternal-Child Health	4
NAC363	Maternal-Child Health Practicum	3
	Total for Semester 2	21
Semester 3		
NAC432	Concepts of Community and Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing	5
NAC433	Concepts of Community and Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing Practicum	4
NAC436	Introduction to Evidence-Based Practice	3
NAC440	Leadership in Nursing and Healthcare	4
NAC444	Clinical Immersion	4
NAC446	NCLEX Prep Course	2
	Total for Semester 3	22



2.1.2023